

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE-SHEET

To all applicants, you are	e responsible for filling	out this application correctly.	If you have any questions
concerning what categor	y your work falls unde	er, please see an inspector or	processor for your trade.
Refunds will not be given	in case of error on you	ir part and you will be charged	a double fee for doing work

without a permit. Minimum fee for mechanical permits is \$85.00 unless otherwise noted.

Sub-Permit Type: _____ Job Address: _____

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that to the best of my knowledge, the facts stated in this document are true. I understand that perjury is a felony of the third degree. _(L.S.)

		Signature			
Fee Code	<u>Description</u>	Fee Calculation	<u>Unit</u>	# of Units	<u>Fee</u>
	Air Conditioning				
AC01	Furnaces & Heating Equipment Minimum Fee	\$5.00 per KW \$96.00	#KW		\$
AC02	Air Conditioner Minimum Fee	\$25.00 per Ton \$110.00	# Tons		
AC03	Air Conditioning Window Unit	\$50.00 per Unit	# Units		
AC05	Drain	\$6.00 each	# Drains		
AC06	Air Handling Unit w/o Heat	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value	# Units		
AC02	Roof Stands, Base Minimum Fee	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value		
AC07	Residential – New Mechanical	\$0.10 per sq. ft.	# Sq. Ft.		
AC07A	Residential – Additions Minimum Fee	\$0.10 per sq. ft. \$110.00	# Sq. Ft.		
	Boilers				
BO01	Boiler less than 837 MBTU input	\$125.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO02	Boiler 837 to 6695 MBTU input	\$150.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO03	Boilers over 6695 MBTU input	\$215.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO04	Steam Boiler (semi-annual)	\$215.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO05	Hot water Boiler (annual)	\$90.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO06	Unfired Pressure Vessel (annual)	\$80.00 per Vessel	# Vessels		
BO07	Miniature Boiler (annual)	\$80.00 per Boiler	# Boilers		
BO08	Certificate of Inspection	\$125.00 per Certificate	Each Cert.		
MEI00	Piping Minimum Fee	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value		
Mechanical Fee	Sheet	Page I of 2			12/6/16

Page I of 2

			Sub-Total from Page
3010	Steam Driver Prime Mover	\$96.00 per Mover	# Movers
3010E	Steam actuated Machinery	\$96.00 per Machinery	# Machines
3011	Shop Inspection	\$125.00 per Inspection	Each Insp.
3012	Estimated Value (Boiler Repair)	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value	Est. Value
	Compressor		
CP01	Compressor	\$125.00 per Compressor	Each
	Fire Protection		
-S0 I	Fire Sprinkler Permit Fee	\$180.00	Each
	Fire Suppression		
S02	Fire Chemical/Halon	\$180.00 per System	# Systems
	Hood		
100H	Commercial Hoods	\$215.00 per Hood	# Hoods
	Mechanical		
MEIOI	Mechanical A/C Ductwork/Misc. Minimum Fee	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value
ME102	Ventilation Minimum Fee	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value
ME103	Cooling Towers	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value	Est. Value
ME22	Internal Combustion Engines	\$130.00 per Engine	# Engines
ME23	Smoke Control/Evacuation Test	\$200.00 per System	# Systems
	Refrigeration		
RE01	Refrigeration	\$27.00 per Ton	# Tons
	Tank		
ΓΚ0Ι	Storage Tank Flammable Liquid	\$260.00 per Tank	# Tanks
	Ventilation		
ME104	Ventilation/Exhaust	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value	Est. Value
/E02A	Ductless Fans	\$40.00 each	Est. Value
			Sub-Total for Page 2

Tel.: (305) 593-6700

Sub-Total from Page | \$_____

Total Permit Fee: DCA/DBPR Fee:

Violation Fee:

Grand Total:

Facsimile: (305) 593-6614

Fine: